PROFILE 2025-2026

GOODS

TOP EMPLOYERS

Palm Beach County is home to top global manufacturers, supported by strong industry infrastructure. Key clusters include business and financial
services (“Wall Street South”); life sciences and healthcare, which include medical and pharmaceutical products; technology; aerospace and
engineering; agriculture and food processing. Many local companies compete globally, with products sold worldwide. Below are some of the leading

firms that have chosen to call the county home.

COMPANY
Florida Crystals Corporation (Headquarters)
Pratt & Whitney, an RTX business
U.S. Sugar
Lockheed Martin and
Sikorsky, a Lockheed Martin Company
Cheney Brothers
TBC Corporation (Headquarters)
Johnson Controls
Walgreens Distribution
IBM Corp.
Sugar Cane Growers Cooperative
L3Harris Technologies, Inc.
ADT Security Services (Headquarters)
Power Systems Mfg., LLC (PSM)
ZimVie
Belcan Engineering Group, LLC
US Foods

Newell Brands - Appliances and Cookware Division (Headquarters)

SERVIGE

APPROX.
EMPLOYEES
2,000
2,000
1,300*

1,052*

1,050*
870*
741*
700
600*
550*
500
500*
480
400
396*
375
350

PRODUCT
Agriculture
Aerospace Engineering
Agriculture
Aerospace Engineering

& Helicopters
Food Distribution
Tire Distribution
Security System Manufacturing
Pharmaceutical Distribution
Electronics R&D
Agriculture
Aerospace Engineering
Security System Manufacturing
Turbine Parts Manufacturing
Dental Implants
Aerospace Engineering
Food Distribution
Small Appliance Manufacturing

LOCATION

West Palm Beach

West Palm Beach

Belle Glade

Riviera Beach

West Palm Beach

Riviera Beach

Palm Beach Gardens

Boca Raton/West Palm Beach
Jupiter

Boca Raton

Belle Glade

West Palm Beach

Boca Raton/West Palm Beach
Jupiter

Palm Beach Gardens

Palm Beach Gardens

Boca Raton

Boca Raton

Service companies, both public and private, large and small, support the area's residents and businesses. There are roughly 71,879 companies in Palm
Beach County that supply products and services. In the services producing sector of the economy, a strong cluster of companies is found in business
and financial services. This cluster represents more than 28,502 companies. Below is a list of just a few of the major service-oriented employers in

Palm Beach County.

COMPANY
School District of Palm Beach County
Baptist Health
Florida Atlantic University
NextEra Energy, Inc. (Headquarters)
the parent company of Florida Power & Light
Palm Beach County Government
Tenet Coastal Division Palm Beach County
Veterans Health Administration
HCA Healthcare
Jupiter Medical Center
The Breakers
Office Depot (Headquarters)
City of Boca Raton
City of West Palm Beach
Allied Universal Security Services (Headquarters)
Wellington Regional Medical Center
The Boca Raton
South Florida Water Management District
Palm Beach State College
Bank of America
Wells Fargo & Company
NCCI (Headquarters)
ModMed

Sources: Updates provided by the employers January 2025 *Updated figures

APPROX.
EMPLOYEES
22,801
6,773
6,335*
6,139

6,130
5,734
2,948*
2,850
2,495
2,400
2,000*
1,857
1,605
1,451*
1,402
1,376
1,371*
1,205
1,000
945*
850*
479

at date of

PRODUCT
Education
Healthcare
Higher Education
Utilities

County Government
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare

Hotel

Office Supplies

City Government
City Government
Security Services
Healthcare

Hotel

Regional Government
Higher Education
Banking

Financial Services
Insurance Actuarial
Software Developer

LOCATION
Countywide
Boynton Beach
Boca Raton
Juno Beach

West Palm Beach
Countywide
West Palm Beach
Countywide
Jupiter

Palm Beach
Boca Raton

Boca Raton
West Palm Beach
Jupiter
Wellington

Boca Raton
Countywide
Lake Worth
Countywide
Countywide
Boca Raton

Boca Raton

BDB.ORG
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