

## TOP EMPLOYERS

## **GOODS PRODUCING**

Palm Beach County is home to top global manufacturers, supported by strong industry infrastructure. Key clusters include business and financial services ("Wall Street South"); life sciences and healthcare, which include medical and pharmaceutical products; technology; aerospace and engineering; agriculture and food processing. Many local companies compete globally, with products sold worldwide. Below are some of the leading firms that have chosen to call the county home.

	APPROX.		
COMPANY	EMPLOYEES	PRODUCT	LOCATION
Florida Crystals Corporation (Headquarters)	2,000	Agriculture	West Palm Beach
Pratt & Whitney, an RTX business	2,000	Aerospace Engineering	West Palm Beach
U.S. Sugar	1,300*	Agriculture	Belle Glade
Lockheed Martin and		Aerospace Engineering	Riviera Beach
Sikorsky, a Lockheed Martin Company	1,052*	& Helicopters	West Palm Beach
Cheney Brothers	1,050*	Food Distribution	Riviera Beach
TBC Corporation (Headquarters)	870*	Tire Distribution	Palm Beach Gardens
Johnson Controls	741*	Security System Manufacturing	Boca Raton/West Palm Beac
Walgreens Distribution	700	Pharmaceutical Distribution	Jupiter
IBM Corp.	600*	Electronics R&D	Boca Raton
Sugar Cane Growers Cooperative	550*	Agriculture	Belle Glade
L3Harris Technologies, Inc.	500	Aerospace Engineering	West Palm Beach
ADT Security Services (Headquarters)	500*	Security System Manufacturing	Boca Raton/West Palm Beac
Power Systems Mfg., LLC (PSM)	480	Turbine Parts Manufacturing	Jupiter
ZimVie	400	Dental Implants	Palm Beach Gardens
Belcan Engineering Group, LLC	396*	Aerospace Engineering	Palm Beach Gardens
US Foods	375	Food Distribution	Boca Raton
Newell Brands – Appliances and Cookware Division (Headquarters)	350	Small Appliance Manufacturing	Boca Raton

## **SERVICE** PROVIDING

Service companies, both public and private, large and small, support the area's residents and businesses. There are roughly 71,879 companies in Palm Beach County that supply products and services. In the services producing sector of the economy, a strong cluster of companies is found in business and financial services. This cluster represents more than 28,502 companies. Below is a list of just a few of the major service-oriented employers in Palm Beach County.

COMPANY	APPROX.	PRODUCT	LOCATION
COMPANY	EMPLOYEES		LOCATION
School District of Palm Beach County	22,801	Education	Countywide
Baptist Health	6,773	Healthcare	Boynton Beach
Florida Atlantic University	6,335*	Higher Education	Boca Raton
NextEra Energy, Inc. (Headquarters)	6,139	Utilities	Juno Beach
the parent company of Florida Power & Light			
Palm Beach County Government	6,130	County Government	West Palm Beach
Tenet Coastal Division Palm Beach County	5,734*	Healthcare	Countywide
Veterans Health Administration	2,948*	Healthcare	West Palm Beach
HCA Healthcare	2,850	Healthcare	Countywide
Jupiter Medical Center	2,495	Healthcare	Jupiter
The Breakers	2,400	Hotel	Palm Beach
Office Depot (Headquarters)	2,000*	Office Supplies	Boca Raton
City of Boca Raton	1,857	City Government	Boca Raton
City of West Palm Beach	1,605	City Government	West Palm Beach
Allied Universal Security Services (Headquarters)	1,451*	Security Services	Jupiter
Wellington Regional Medical Center	1,402	Healthcare	Wellington
The Boca Raton	1,376*	Hotel	Boca Raton
South Florida Water Management District	1,371*	Regional Government	Countywide
Palm Beach State College	1,205	Higher Education	Lake Worth
Bank of America	1,000	Banking	Countywide
Wells Fargo & Company	945*	Financial Services	Countywide
NCCI (Headquarters)	850*	Insurance Actuarial	Boca Raton
ModMed	479	Software Developer	Boca Raton

Sources: Updates provided by the employers January 2025 \*Updated figures unavailable at date of publication